
Organization Date Day Time Activity

RHCDS 1/15/2020 Wednesday 7:30 am - 9:30 am PA Meeting

SCBG 1/25/2020 Saturday 9:00 am - 5:30 pm Dog's Day

SCBG 3/1/2020 Sunday 11:30 am - 5:00 pm Music in the Garden

RHCDS 3/4/2020 Wednesday 7:30 am - 10:00 am PA Meeting - State of the School

SCBG 4/18/2020 Saturday 9:00 am - 5:30 pm Spring Festival

SCBG 4/19/2020 Sunday 11:30 am - 5:00 pm Spring Festival

RHCDS 4/25/2020 Saturday 10:00 am - 3:30 pm HeyDay

SCBG 5/10/2020 Sunday 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm Mother's Day

RHCDS 6/3/2020 Wednesday 7:30 am - 10:00 am PA Meeting - Last Meeting of the School Year

RHCDS 6/8/2020 Monday 7:30-9:00 am; 2:00-3:30 pm Country Day Cup

SCBG 6/21/2020 Sunday 11:30 am - 5:00 pm Family Day

SCBG 7/17/2020 Friday 4:00 pm - 10:00 pm Social Irrigation

SCBG 9/7/2020 Monday 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm Labor Day Concert

RHCDS 9/8/2020 Tuesday 7:30 am - 12:30 pm Orientation First Day of School

RHCDS 9/16/2020 Wednesday 7:30 am - 10:00 am PA Meeting - First Meeting of the New School Year

SCBG 10/3/2020 Saturday 9:00 am - 5:30 pm Fall Festival (Dates TBD*)

SCBG 10/4/2020 Sunday 11:30 am - 5:00 pm Fall Festival (Dates TBD*)

RHCDS 10/7/2020 Wednesday 7:30 am - 10:00 am PA Meeting

SCBG 10/10/2020 Saturday 9:00 am - 5:30 pm Fall Festival (Dates TBD*)

SCBG 10/11/2020 Sunday 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm Fall Festival (Dates TBD*)

SCBG 10/17/2020 Saturday 9:00 am - 5:30 pm Fall Festival (Dates TBD*)

SCBG 10/18/2020 Sunday 11:30 am - 5:00 pm Fall Festival (Dates TBD*)

RHCDS 10/30/2020 Friday 1:45 pm - 3:15 pm Halloween Parade

RHCDS 11/4/2020 Wednesday 7:30 am - 10:00 am PA Meeting

RHCDS 12/2/2020 Wednesday 7:30 am - 10:00 am PA Meeting - Gr. 5 Performance & MS 101

SCBG 12/5/2020 Saturday 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm Winter Event

SCBG 12/6/2020 Sunday 11:30 am - 5:00 pm Winter Event

*The Fall Festival will be held on a Saturday and Sunday in October. The exact weekend is still TBD.

RHCDS - RHUMC - SCBG

Shared Parking/Trail Crossing Dates

January - December, 2020


